
LOTS 12 & 13 SUMMER PLACE S/D.

725-455, 844-1834, WD 1024-94, W

STAFFORD STEVEN K
692 SW SUMMER SET PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

06-4S-17-07976-113

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6417.0200 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/13/2016 DF 0.29 33,300 0 0 33,300

STANDARD
1

209,935
14,555
33,300

257,790
73,929

183,861
HX HB 51,411

132,450
257,790

0

261,099

1497/335 8/09/2023 LE U I 14 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STAFFORD STEVEN K AKA

STAFFORD STEVEN K J

1385/2501 5/30/2019 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOPE M THOMPKINS F/K/

STEVEN K STAFFORD
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226 MAINT/ALTR 0 05/14/2015

671 SFR 335 03/12/1996

2005HX Base Yr

692 SW SUMMER SET PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 1,966 132.4224 148.31 291,577 1997 1997 0 0 0 28.00 72.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2005 Heated Area: 1650

BAS 1,650 100 1,650 176,193

FGR 460 55 253 27,016

FOP 42 30 13 1,388

FOP 144 30 43 4,591

PTO 144 5 7 747

2,440 1,966 209,935

BAS= W14 PTO= N8 W18 S8 E18$FOP= W18 S8 E18 N8$ S8 W18 N8W13
S43 E6 S1 FOP= S6 E7 N6 W7$ E19 FGR= S14 E20 N26 W10 S6 W10
S6$ N6 E10 N6 E10 N32$.

BAS
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8
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18

8

18

8

FOP6

7

6
7

FGR
14

20

26

10

6

10

6

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 657.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,314

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 200.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 900

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 11 17 187.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2015 2015 3 79 10,341

14,555

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2100.00 125.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 18,500.00 16,650.00 16,650

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 18,500.00 16,650.00 16,650


